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Keglergilde Heltersberg 3 -

KV Fortuna Briicken

Kegelfreunde Sembach 3 -

Tabelle/Klub

KV Fortuna Briicken
Keglergilde Heltersberg 3
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3

SKC Sippersfeld
TSG HaBloch 3

KSG Pfeddersheim 2

Heim
Wolf, Janine
Rosel, Jennifer

Mang, Christoph
Roach, Carol
Bernd, Markus
Schwehm, Fabian
Leixner, Ray
Ernst. Lisa
Pankonin, Sarah
Baab, Hans-Georg

MANNSCHAFT
SPIELER

MANNSCHAFT
SPIELER

oby
547
544
540
539
495
492
479
476
466

www.rplgg.business.t-online.de

Landesklasse 10. Spieltag 15.03.2025
Meisterrunde
Ma-Punkte Kegel
SKC Sippersfeld 4,0:2,0 2126 :2080
KSG Pfeddersheim 2 6,0 : 0,0 2051 :1272
TSG HaBloch 3 6,0 : 0,0 1852:0

SP Manns Pu +P -P

8 40,0 : 8,0 14 : 2| 22,0 : 2,0 8:0
8 320 : 160 12: 4} 250 : 50 10: O
8 25,0 : 23,0 8 : 8 170 : 7,0 6 : 2
8 23,0 : 25,0 8 : 8| 120 : 6,0 6 :0
8 17,0 : 31,0 6 :10f 11,0 : 130 4 : 4
8 70 . 41,0 0 :16f 50 : 190 O : 8
Top Ten der Woche
Auswérts
Kealerailde Heltersbera 3 Ulbrich. Gunter
Keglergilde Heltersberg 3 Honing, Richard
KV Fortuna Briicken Krieger, Andreas
Keglergilde Heltersberg 3 Herzog, Martin
KV Fortuna Briicken Hess, Philipp
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3 Sander, Friedrich
KV Fortuna Briicken Klamta, Klaus
Keglergilde Heltersberg 3
KV Fortuna Briicken
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
Liga Rekorde
TSG HaBloch 3 2247 18.11.2023
Coressel, Katharina 616 25.03.2023
Saison Bestleistungen
KeglergildeHe Itersberg F 2165 21.09.2024
Résel, Jennifer 608 21.09.2024

HMaP +HP-HP AMaP +AP-AP

180 : 60 6 : 2
70 - 110 2 . 4
80 : 160 2 . 8
11,0 : 190 2 : 6
60 : 180 2 . 6
20 : 220 0 . 8

560 SKC Sippersfeld
529 SKC Sippersfeld

498 SKC Sippersfeld
493 SKC Sippersfeld
463 KSG Pfeddersheim 2
424 KSG Pfeddersheim 2
385 KSG Pfeddersheim 2

Kegelzentrum Sembach
TSR Halle Rodalben

Bergbad Heltersberg
Bergbad Heltersberg

G.Geibel, 23.03.2025
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Name

Bernd, Markus
Wolf, Janine
Gundersdorff, Wolfgang
Rdsel, Jennifer
Mang, Christoph
Pompilio, Umberto
Ulbrich, Glnter
Roach, Carol
Leixner, Ray
Mdller, Michael
Baab, Hans-Georg
Strunk, Alexander
Kleinod, Gabi
Hoéning, Richard
Schwehm, Fabian
Grohe, Hans-Peter
Martin Monika
Pankonin, Sarah
Wingerter, Peter
Eichen, Sven
Grol3, Egon
Sprengler, Pascal
Krieger, Andreas
Armbrust, Renate
Nagy, Jonas
Sander, Friedrich
Hess, Philipp
Herzog, Martin
Frisch, Nicole
Muhlen, Ingeborg
Ernst. Lisa
Klamta, Klaus
Fuhrmann, Moritz
Schulze, Rolf

Ritz, Frank

Eger, Eva

Hess, Matt
Eyerdam, Hans-Jiirgen
Armbrust, HansJiirgen
Nischwitz, Edwin
Diehl, Franz
Langer, Ringo
Heiden, Uwe
Leixner, Yvonne
Knight, Maike

Klub

KV Fortuna Briicken
Keglergilde Heltersberg 3
KSG Pfeddersheim 2
Keglergilde Heltersberg 3
KV Fortuna Briicken
TSG Halloch 3

SKC Sippersfeld
Keglergilde Heltersberg 3
KV Fortuna Briicken
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
KSG Pfeddersheim 2
TSG Halloch 3

SKC Sippersfeld
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
TSG Halloch 3
Keglergilde Heltersberg 3
KV Fortuna Briicken
TSG Halloch 3
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
SKC Sippersfeld

KV Fortuna Briicken
SKC Sippersfeld

TSG Halloch 3

KSG Pfeddersheim 2
KSG Pfeddersheim 2
KSG Pfeddersheim 2
SKC Sippersfeld

TSG Halloch 3
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
Keglergilde Heltersberg 3
KSG Pfeddersheim 2
TSG Halloch 3

KSG Pfeddersheim 2
KSG Pfeddersheim 2
Keglergilde Heltersberg 3
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
SKC Sippersfeld

TSG Halloch 3

KSG Pfeddersheim 2
SKC Sippersfeld

SKC Sippersfeld
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3
KV Fortuna Briicken
Keglergilde Heltersberg 3
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Ausw.

Schn
568,33
539,67
573,00
517,33
543,00
0,00
532,80
507,00
522,00
473,00
512,00
527,00
522,50
515,50
499,75
472,00
469,00
510,75
479,00
478,00
478,00
497,00
488,00
455,50
509,00
485,50
485,25
465,20
421,67
449,00
416,00
419,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
482,00
481,00
474,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
435,00
371,00
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Heim
Schn
541,00
555,80
518,00
561,00
535,25
533,50
535,00
526,80
508,75
539,00
513,00
496,00
486,00
500,00
519,67
524,50
545,00
501,00
532,33
519,00
513,00
481,00
483,00
497,00
470,00
450,67
448,67
472,00
506,00
444,50
441,00
433,67
525,50
528,00
506,00
487,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
469,00
451,00
450,00
442,00
0,00
0,00
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Ges.
Schn
552,71
549,75
545,50
544,63
539,13
533,50
533,43
521,14
514,43
512,60
512,50
511,50
510,33
508,86
508,29
507,00
507,00
506,57
505,67
498,50
495,50
489,00
486,33
483,17
483,00
470,57
469,57
466,33
455,40
447,20
434,75
425,57
525,50
528,00
506,00
487,00
482,00
481,00
474,00
469,00
451,00
450,00
442,00
435,00
371,00
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pers.

heute Bestl
539 579
560 605
0 573
547 608
544 575
0 565
560 565
540 559
492 562
0 591
466 585
0 596
0 585
529 558
495 572
0 552
0 565
476 540
0 572
0 547
0 513
0 517
498 501
0 518
0 509
424 522
463 507
493 525
0 537
449 479
479 479
385 456
0 531
0 546
0 523
0 487
0 535
0 555
0 640
0 469
0 453
0 526
442 503
0 462
0 372
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Ma

Pu
7,0
6,0
2,0
6,0
7,0
0,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
3,0
4,0
0,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
1,0
0,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0




Ergebnisse It. Spielbericht

Landesklasse Meisterrunde 10. Spieltag
Keglergilde Heltersberg 3 4 : 2 SKC Sippersfeld
Name Kegel SaP MaP MaP SaP Kegel Name
Roach, Carol 540 3 1 1 498 Krieger, Andreas
Ernst. Lisa 479 2 1 2 493 Herzog, Martin
Rosel, Jennifer 547 3 1 1 529 Hoéning, Richard
Wolf, Janine 560 1 1 3 560 Ulbrich, Glinter
Gesamt: 2126 9 2 7 2080 Gesamt:
KV Fortuna Briicken 6 : 0 KSG Pfeddersheim 2
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Bernd, Markus 539 4 1 0 Nischwitz, Edwin
Leixner, Ray 492 4 1 0 424 Sander, Friedrich
Pankonin, Sarah 476 4 1 0 385 Klamta, Klaus
Mang, Christoph 544 4 1 0 463 Hess, Philipp
Gesamt: 2051 16 2 0 1272 Gesamt:
Kegelfreunde Sembach 3 6 g 0 TSG Hafdloch 3
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Baab, Hans-Georg 466 4 1 Grohe, Hans-Peter
Heiden, Uwe 442 4 1 Pompilio, Umberto
Muhlen, Ingeborg 449 4 1 Fuhrmann, Moritz
Schwehm, Fabian 495 4 1 Armbrust, Renate
Gesamt: 1852 16 2 0 0 Gesamt:
0 0 : 0 0
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
05 05
05 05
05 05
05 05
Gesamt: 0 0 1 1 0 0 Gesamt:
0 0 : 0 0
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
05 05
05 05
05 05
05 05
Gesamt: 0 0 1 1 0 0 Gesamt:
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